
Day:
Tuesday 5-Sep Thursday 28-Sep

Ludlow @ Longmeadow Longmeadow @ Ludlow
Belchertown @ West Spfld West Spfld @ Belchertown
E.Longmeadow @ Minnechaug Minnechaug @ E.Longmeadow
BYE Amherst Amherst BYE

Thursday 7-Sep Tuesday 3-Oct

Belchertown @ Longmeadow Longmeadow @ Belchertown
Ludlow @ Amherst Amherst @ Ludlow
West Spfld @ E.Longmeadow E.Longmeadow @ West Spfld
BYE Minnechaug Minnechaug @ BYE

Monday 11-Sep Friday 6-Oct

Longmeadow @ Amherst Amherst @ Longmeadow
E.Longmeadow @ Belchertown Belchertown @ E.Longmeadow
Minnechaug @ Ludlow Ludlow @ Minnechaug
BYE West Spfld West Spfld @ BYE

Thursday 14-Sep Monday 9-Oct

E.longmeadow @ Longmeadow Longmeadow @ E.longmeadow
Amherst @ Minnechaug Minnechaug @ Amherst
Ludlow @ West Spfld West Spfld @ Ludlow
BYE Belchertown Belchertown @ BYE

Monday 18-Sep Wednesday 11-Oct

Longmeadow @ Minnechaug Minnechaug @ Longmeadow
Belchertown @ Ludlow Ludlow @ Belchertown
Amherst @ West spfld West spfld @ Amherst
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BYE E.Longmeadow E.Longmeadow BYE

Thursday 21-Sep Friday 13-Oct

Minnechayg @ West Spfld West Spfld @ Minnechayg
Ludlow @ E.Longmeadow E.Longmeadow @ Ludlow
Amherst @ Belchertown Belchertown @ Amherst
BYE Longmeadow Longmeadow BYE

Monday 25-Sep Tuesday 18-Oct

West Spfld @ Longmeadow Longmeadow @ West Spfld
Belchertown @ Minnechaug Minnechaug @ Belchertown
E.Longmeadow @ Amherst Amherst @ E.Longmeadow
BYE Ludlow Ludlow BYE


